Deep Groove Ball Bearing

62 Series Deep Groove Ball Bearing-

Bearing NO.

Shape Dimension

d(mm)

d(inch)
D(mm)
D(inch)

B(mm)

B(inch)

r min(mm)

r min(inch)

Basic Load Rating(N)

Dynamic( Cr)

Static( Cor)

Weight

(kg)

628

0.3150
24
0.9449

0.3150
0.3
0.0118

3330
1410

0.0170
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