
Deep Groove Ball Bearing

62 Series Deep Groove Ball Bearing-

Bearing NO.	628
Shape Dimension	
d(mm)	8
d(inch)	0.3150
D(mm)	24
D(inch)	0.9449
B(mm)	8
B(inch)	0.3150
r min(mm)	0.3
r min(inch)	0.0118
Basic Load Rating(N)	
Dynamic(Cr)	3330
Static(Cor)	1410
Weight	
(kg)	0.0170